4a etapa Campeonato LDA

érde
0550

4a Etapa Campeonato LDA

Sabado
Proval New Speed

Corrida (25:00 Tempo)

interlagos 4,309 Km

5/5/2018 11:4('

Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
(62) STANLEY WESSLER
1 12:33:33.743
2 2:12.361 +1.168 12:35:46.104
3 - 12:37:57.297
4 2:12.317 +1124  12:40:09.614
5 2:12.985 +1.792 12:42:22.599
6 2:12.535 +1.342 12:44:35.134
7 2:12.123 +0.930  12:46:47.257
8 2:12.523 +1.330  12:48:59.780
9 2:11.979 +0.786 12:51:11.759
10 2:11.586 +0.393 12:53:23.345
(777) TIAGO PEREZ
1 12:33:33.548
2 2:12.072 +0.035 12:35:45.620
3 2:12.424 +0.387 12:37:58.044
4 2:12.123 +0.086 12:40:10.167
5 2:12.847 +0.810  12:42:23.014
6 2:12.888 +0.851 12:44:35.902
7 2:12.521 +0.484  12:46:48.423
8 2:12.531 +0.494  12:49:00.954
9 - 12:51:12.991
10 2:12.205 +0.168 12:53:25.196
(3) MARCOS TEODORIO
1 12:33:37.218
2 - 12:35:51.633
3 2:14.854 +0.439 12:38:06.487
4 2:15.117 +0.702 12:40:21.604
5 2:16.181 +1.766 12:42:37.785
6 2:15.846 +1.431 12:44:53.631
7 2:15.357 +0.942 12:47:08.988
8 2:15.905 +1490  12:49:24.893
9 2:17.266 +2.851 12:51:42.159
10 2:31.352 +16.937 12:54:13.511
(48) LUIS PORTUGUES
1 12:33:39.068
2 12:35:54.468
3 2:15.514 +0.114  12:38:09.982
4 2:17.055 +1.655 12:40:27.037
5 2:16.584 +1.184  12:42:43621
6 2:15.734 +0.334  12:44:50.355
7 2:16.909 +1.509 12:47:16.264
8 2:21.730 +6.330  12:49:37.994
9 2:18.505 +3.105 12:51:56.499
10 2:19.216 +3.816 12:54:15.715
(20) ARTHUR FISCHER
1 12:33:46.660
2 2:21.478 +4.465 12:36:08.138
3 2:20.742 +3.729 12:38:28.880
4 2:19.132 +2.119 12:40:48.012
5 2:19.246 +2.233 12:43:07.258
6 2:18.125 +1.112 12:45:25.383
7 2:19.841 +2.828 12:47:45.224
8 2:18.487 +1.474 12:50:03.711
9 2:20.561 +3.548 12:52:24.272
10 - 12:54:41.285

Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
(7) GUSTAVO PEREZ
1 12:33:41.248
2 12:35:58.807
3 2:19.045 +1.486 12:38:17.852
4 2:21.358 +3.799 12:40:39.210
5 2:22.635 +5.076 12:43:01.845
6 2:21.714 +4.155 12:45:23.559
7 2:20.380 +2.821 12:47:43.939
8 2:19.927 +2.368 12:50:03.866
9 2:19.776 +2.217 12:52:23.642
10 2:18.560 +1.001 12:54:42.202
(72) EDUARDO LAUAND
1 12:33:45.789
2 2:21.070 +1.135 12:36:06.859
3 2:21.731 +1.796 12:38:28.590
4 2:21.976 +2.041 12:40:50.566
5 2:21.567 +1.632 12:43:12.133
6 2:23.336 +3.401 12:45:35.469
7 2:27.490 +7.555 12:48:02.959
8 2:26.025 +6.090 12:50:28.984
9 2:21.828 +1.893 12:52:50.812
10 - 12:55:10.747
(54) FELIPE MARTINS
1 12:34:02.483
2 2:24.458 +4.618 12:36:26.941
3 2:26.266 +6.426 12:38:53.207
4 2:20.517 +0.677 12:41:13.724
5 2:21.898 +2.058 12:43:35.622
6 12:45:55.462
7 2:22.830 +2.990 12:48:18.292
8 2:22.762 +2.922 12:50:41.054
9 2:22.295 +2.455 12:53:03.349
10 2:24.310 +4.470 12:55:27.659
(18) RENATO PICHELLI
1 12:34:05.395
2 2:25.133 +2.788 12:36:30.528
3 2:24.378 +2.033 12:38:54.906
4 2:24.186 +1.841 12:41:19.092
5 2:23.627 +1.282 12:43:42.719
6 2:24.232 +1.887 12:46:06.951
7 2:22.926 +0.581 12:48:29.877
8 2:23.281 +0.936 12:50:53.158
9 2:22.488 +0.143 12:53:15.646
10 - 12:55:37.991
(41) ARTUR PILAN
1 12:34:00.281
2 2:25.432 +1.476 12:36:25.713
3 2:27.677 +3.721 12:38:53.390
4 12:41:17.346
5 2:25.001 +1.135 12:43:42.437
6 2:24.997 +1.041 12:46:07.434
7 2:24.629 +0.673 12:48:32.063
8 2:25.073 +1.117 12:50:57.136
9 2:25.145 +1.189 12:53:22.281
10 2:26.020 +2.064 12:55:48.301

(55) MAGNO GOMES/ TCHELO

Volta Volta Tm Dif Horado dia
1 12:34:04.641
2 2:24.021 +2.270 12:36:28.662
3 2:27.918 +6.167 12:38:56.580
4 2:21.751 - 12:41:18.331
p5 2:41.053 +19.302 12:43:59.384
(97) RAPHAEL PINTO DA SILVA
1 12:34:30.671
2 2:22.259 - 12:36:52.930
3 2:25.555 +3.296 12:39:18.485
p4 2:44.439 +22.180 12:42:02.924
(12) MARCO FABIO
pl - 12:34:56.411
p2 [ 4:57.565 | 565 - 12:39:53.976
(53) FERNANDO MAUL
pl 12:59:21.616
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